K596 CLARION - LEDK596 CLARION - LED
The King Luminaire K596 Clarion is similar to the
popular K595 Aristocrat, but with a more prominent
top spinning. It’s suitable for contemporary or tradi-
tional settings and features our high performance P4
LED engine and zero uplight. A perfect solution for
city streets, parks, schools and commercial areas.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

08-11-2021
K596 CLARION - LED
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K596
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K596   -  Clarion
OPTICAL OPTIONS
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
SERIES
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100
120V (120-277)
480V (347-480)*
*Select wattages available within
this range, contact King Luminaire.
120V will be provided if blank.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - (SSL) - - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTION
PR - Photo Receptacle
PE - Photo Receptacle and Photo Eye
PEBC - Photo Electric Buttoncell
*leave blank if not required
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
-
FINIAL OPTIONS
#1, #2, #3
*Additional options
 available on website
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
Quick Disconnect is
standard. If terminal
block is required,
please specify TB
CONNECTION
- -
P4NL - P4 Optic No Lens
P4SA  - P4 Sag Glass Lens
P4SH  - P4 Shallow Glass Lens
II   -   Type 2
III  -   Type 3
IV   -  Type 4
V   -   Type 5
7030 (25 - 100W)
-
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
WS - Wattage
          Selector
*leave blank if